
Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 848 NAVA G. 22:22.912
Tempo gara

1 1:55.512 18:22:13.150

2 1:52.368 18:24:05.518

3 1:48.997 18:25:54.515

4 1:49.056 18:27:43.571

5 1:49.256 18:29:32.827

6 1:49.945 18:31:22.772

7 1:51.033 18:33:13.805

8 1:49.964 18:35:03.769

9 1:51.629 18:36:55.398

10 1:53.271 18:38:48.669

11 1:53.606 18:40:42.275

12 1:54.921 18:42:37.196

 Po. 2 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 04.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.070 18:22:12.354

2 1:51.575 18:24:03.929

3 1:49.401 18:25:53.330

4 1:49.895 18:27:43.225

5 1:51.253 18:29:34.478

6 1:50.101 18:31:24.579

7 1:50.712 18:33:15.291

8 1:51.783 18:35:07.074

9 1:52.795 18:36:59.869

10 1:54.114 18:38:53.983

11 1:52.482 18:40:46.465

12 1:55.176 18:42:41.641

 Po. 3 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 25.899
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.085 18:22:11.695

2 1:55.817 18:24:07.512

3 1:52.557 18:26:00.069

4 1:52.032 18:27:52.101

5 1:52.212 18:29:44.313

6 1:51.834 18:31:36.147

7 1:53.753 18:33:29.900

8 1:53.867 18:35:23.767

9 1:55.040 18:37:18.807

10 1:53.799 18:39:12.606

11 1:55.571 18:41:08.177

12 1:54.918 18:43:03.095

 Po. 4 - # 771 CROCI S. + 27.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.824 18:22:25.108

2 1:57.681 18:24:22.789

3 1:54.679 18:26:17.468

4 1:50.352 18:28:07.820

5 1:49.446 18:29:57.266

6 1:51.919 18:31:49.185

7 1:52.674 18:33:41.859

8 1:52.625 18:35:34.484

9 1:52.591 18:37:27.075

10 1:52.095 18:39:19.170

11 1:52.897 18:41:12.067

12 1:52.153 18:43:04.220

 Po. 5 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 36.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.529 18:22:23.733

2 1:56.678 18:24:20.411

3 1:52.427 18:26:12.838

4 1:51.406 18:28:04.244

5 1:51.023 18:29:55.267

6 1:53.403 18:31:48.670

7 1:51.947 18:33:40.617

8 1:55.773 18:35:36.390

9 1:53.689 18:37:30.079

10 1:54.506 18:39:24.585

11 1:54.302 18:41:18.887

12 1:54.637 18:43:13.524

 Po. 6 - # 913 MONNI M. + 37.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.281 18:22:19.565

2 1:53.794 18:24:13.359

3 1:51.774 18:26:05.133

4 1:53.254 18:27:58.387

5 1:52.686 18:29:51.073

6 1:53.421 18:31:44.494

7 1:54.556 18:33:39.050

8 1:54.151 18:35:33.201

9 1:55.891 18:37:29.092

10 1:55.003 18:39:24.095

11 1:55.795 18:41:19.890

12 1:55.302 18:43:15.192

 Po. 7 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 39.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.623 18:22:22.201

2 1:54.397 18:24:16.598

3 1:53.152 18:26:09.750

4 1:52.233 18:28:01.983

5 1:52.275 18:29:54.258

6 1:52.303 18:31:46.561

7 1:52.824 18:33:39.385

8 1:54.849 18:35:34.234

9 1:57.572 18:37:31.806

10 1:54.266 18:39:26.072

11 1:54.925 18:41:20.997

12 1:55.407 18:43:16.404

 Po. 8 - # 99 D`ANGELO A. + 41.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.100 18:22:25.384

2 1:56.205 18:24:21.589

3 1:54.208 18:26:15.797

4 1:53.201 18:28:08.998

5 1:52.410 18:30:01.408

6 1:52.575 18:31:53.983

7 1:53.148 18:33:47.131

8 1:52.832 18:35:39.963

9 1:53.758 18:37:33.721

10 1:53.487 18:39:27.208

11 1:54.443 18:41:21.651

12 1:57.498 18:43:19.149

 Po. 9 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 59.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.957 18:22:23.241

2 1:57.355 18:24:20.596

3 1:58.702 18:26:19.298

4 1:54.977 18:28:14.275

5 1:53.982 18:30:08.257

6 1:53.476 18:32:01.733

7 1:54.826 18:33:56.559

8 1:54.003 18:35:50.562

9 1:55.463 18:37:46.025

10 1:56.639 18:39:42.664

11 1:55.883 18:41:38.547

12 1:58.248 18:43:36.795

 Po. 10 - # 541 CERVELLIN A. + 1:06.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.713 18:22:26.165

2 2:01.157 18:24:27.322

3 1:54.802 18:26:22.124

4 1:55.778 18:28:17.902

5 1:53.693 18:30:11.595

6 1:51.868 18:32:03.463

7 1:55.585 18:33:59.048

8 1:55.525 18:35:54.573

9 1:54.267 18:37:48.840

10 1:56.663 18:39:45.503

11 1:56.050 18:41:41.553

12 2:01.857 18:43:43.410

 Po. 11 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 1:09.185
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.235 18:22:15.878

2 1:54.897 18:24:10.775

3 1:53.046 18:26:03.821

4 1:54.472 18:27:58.293

5 1:56.638 18:29:54.931

6 1:56.766 18:31:51.697

7 1:56.981 18:33:48.678

8 1:56.731 18:35:45.409

9 1:58.305 18:37:43.714

10 2:04.968 18:39:48.682

11 1:57.853 18:41:46.535

12 1:59.846 18:43:46.381

Fastest lap: 1:48.997 
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Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 888 DEGHI G. + 1:10.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.085 18:22:30.460

2 1:58.709 18:24:29.169

3 1:56.318 18:26:25.487

4 1:55.478 18:28:20.965

5 1:57.101 18:30:18.066

6 1:56.171 18:32:14.237

7 1:54.950 18:34:09.187

8 1:55.507 18:36:04.694

9 1:55.684 18:38:00.378

10 1:56.315 18:39:56.693

11 1:55.417 18:41:52.110

12 1:55.159 18:43:47.269

 Po. 13 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 1:17.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.736 18:22:25.020

2 2:01.470 18:24:26.490

3 1:56.286 18:26:22.776

4 1:56.040 18:28:18.816

5 1:57.321 18:30:16.137

6 1:54.777 18:32:10.914

7 1:56.556 18:34:07.470

8 1:56.323 18:36:03.793

9 1:57.868 18:38:01.661

10 1:57.156 18:39:58.817

11 1:57.325 18:41:56.142

12 1:59.024 18:43:55.166

 Po. 14 - # 330 GIMM D. + 1:27.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.544 18:22:36.828

2 1:56.497 18:24:33.325

3 1:57.692 18:26:31.017

4 1:54.443 18:28:25.460

5 1:53.737 18:30:19.197

6 1:56.859 18:32:16.056

7 2:04.110 18:34:20.166

8 1:56.402 18:36:16.568

9 1:56.014 18:38:12.582

10 1:58.182 18:40:10.764

11 1:57.971 18:42:08.735

12 1:56.038 18:44:04.773

 Po. 15 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 1:33.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.365 18:22:23.481

2 2:01.787 18:24:25.268

3 1:57.002 18:26:22.270

4 1:56.163 18:28:18.433

5 2:00.060 18:30:18.493

6 2:00.298 18:32:18.791

7 1:57.485 18:34:16.276

8 1:57.390 18:36:13.666

9 1:57.774 18:38:11.440

10 2:01.013 18:40:12.453

11 1:59.265 18:42:11.718

12 1:59.318 18:44:11.036

 Po. 16 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 1:37.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.812 18:22:27.096

2 2:01.477 18:24:28.573

3 2:01.935 18:26:30.508

4 1:58.563 18:28:29.071

5 1:58.049 18:30:27.120

6 1:57.834 18:32:24.954

7 1:58.905 18:34:23.859

8 1:57.741 18:36:21.600

9 1:57.912 18:38:19.512

10 1:59.052 18:40:18.564

11 1:57.022 18:42:15.586

12 1:59.304 18:44:14.890

 Po. 17 - # 717 MONTI S. + 1:41.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.875 18:22:29.159

2 2:01.313 18:24:30.472

3 2:00.649 18:26:31.121

4 2:00.626 18:28:31.747

5 1:57.666 18:30:29.413

6 1:57.986 18:32:27.399

7 1:59.385 18:34:26.784

8 1:57.963 18:36:24.747

9 1:58.377 18:38:23.124

10 1:57.433 18:40:20.557

11 1:58.044 18:42:18.601

12 1:59.960 18:44:18.561

 Po. 18 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 1:52.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.665 18:22:33.086

2 2:02.180 18:24:35.266

3 2:01.662 18:26:36.928

4 1:58.847 18:28:35.775

5 1:59.816 18:30:35.591

6 1:57.483 18:32:33.074

7 1:56.935 18:34:30.009

8 1:56.621 18:36:26.630

9 1:57.351 18:38:23.981

10 1:58.472 18:40:22.453

11 1:59.894 18:42:22.347

12 2:07.132 18:44:29.479

 Po. 19 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.679 18:22:33.963

2 2:02.542 18:24:36.505

3 2:01.241 18:26:37.746

4 2:00.421 18:28:38.167

5 2:00.234 18:30:38.401

6 2:02.084 18:32:40.485

7 2:00.461 18:34:40.946

8 1:59.924 18:36:40.870

9 2:01.690 18:38:42.560

10 2:03.988 18:40:46.548

11 2:03.236 18:42:49.784

 Po. 20 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.081 18:22:37.769

2 2:02.873 18:24:40.642

3 1:59.611 18:26:40.253

4 2:01.708 18:28:41.961

5 2:00.550 18:30:42.511

6 2:01.890 18:32:44.401

7 2:01.237 18:34:45.638

8 2:02.729 18:36:48.367

9 2:04.773 18:38:53.140

10 2:05.093 18:40:58.233

11 2:02.653 18:43:00.886

 Po. 21 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.948 18:22:22.560

2 2:03.676 18:24:26.236

3 2:03.843 18:26:30.079

4 2:04.268 18:28:34.347

5 2:03.188 18:30:37.535

6 2:04.816 18:32:42.351

7 2:05.080 18:34:47.431

8 2:04.594 18:36:52.025

9 2:05.744 18:38:57.769

10 2:02.147 18:40:59.916

11 2:03.049 18:43:02.965

 Po. 22 - # 67 IANKOV P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.285 18:22:32.336

2 2:00.650 18:24:32.986

3 2:03.211 18:26:36.197

4 2:03.216 18:28:39.413

5 2:02.450 18:30:41.863

6 2:02.025 18:32:43.888

7 2:04.618 18:34:48.506

8 2:03.942 18:36:52.448

9 2:05.896 18:38:58.344

10 2:03.226 18:41:01.570

11 2:09.445 18:43:11.015

Fastest lap: 1:48.997 
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Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 737 LEONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.380 18:22:57.342

2 1:59.111 18:24:56.453

3 1:59.519 18:26:55.972

4 1:59.554 18:28:55.526

5 2:01.499 18:30:57.025

6 1:59.727 18:32:56.752

7 2:00.999 18:34:57.751

8 2:06.360 18:37:04.111

9 2:00.800 18:39:04.911

10 2:03.360 18:41:08.271

11 2:13.343 18:43:21.614

 Po. 24 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.440 18:22:36.103

2 2:04.409 18:24:40.512

3 2:05.854 18:26:46.366

4 2:05.041 18:28:51.407

5 2:04.262 18:30:55.669

6 2:04.420 18:33:00.089

7 2:02.433 18:35:02.522

8 2:05.706 18:37:08.228

9 2:03.048 18:39:11.276

10 2:07.113 18:41:18.389

11 2:06.481 18:43:24.870

 Po. 25 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.191 18:22:38.770

2 2:04.408 18:24:43.178

3 2:00.984 18:26:44.162

4 2:01.513 18:28:45.675

5 2:02.127 18:30:47.802

6 2:01.700 18:32:49.502

7 2:04.722 18:34:54.224

8 2:08.873 18:37:03.097

9 2:06.608 18:39:09.705

10 2:11.170 18:41:20.875

11 2:09.086 18:43:29.961

 Po. 26 - # 773 CROCI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.022 18:22:39.306

2 2:02.651 18:24:41.957

3 1:59.791 18:26:41.748

4 1:58.736 18:28:40.484

5 1:58.725 18:30:39.209

6 1:58.412 18:32:37.621

7 2:01.993 18:34:39.614

8 2:06.535 18:36:46.149

9 2:13.614 18:38:59.763

10 2:18.316 18:41:18.079

11 2:30.555 18:43:48.634

 Po. 27 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.291 18:22:18.967

2 2:00.434 18:24:19.401

3 1:59.258 18:26:18.659

4 1:58.423 18:28:17.082

5 2:00.357 18:30:17.439

6 1:58.324 18:32:15.763

7 3:13.619 18:35:29.382

8 2:22.705 18:37:52.087

9 2:33.238 18:40:25.325

10 2:23.963 18:42:49.288

 Po. 28 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.769 18:22:40.053

2 2:05.641 18:24:45.694

3 2:09.379 18:26:55.073

4 2:09.006 18:29:04.079

5 2:08.690 18:31:12.769

6 2:12.268 18:33:25.037

7 2:22.601 18:35:47.638

8 2:18.444 18:38:06.082

9 2:20.624 18:40:26.706

10 2:28.431 18:42:55.137

 Po. 29 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:52.803 18:25:07.087

2 2:05.373 18:27:12.460

3 2:01.820 18:29:14.280

4 2:01.742 18:31:16.022

5 2:03.228 18:33:19.250

6 2:02.320 18:35:21.570

7 2:06.377 18:37:27.947

8 2:15.540 18:39:43.487

9 2:13.175 18:41:56.662

10 2:05.134 18:44:01.796

 Po. 30 - # 885 MASONER A. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.233 18:22:31.517

2 2:03.414 18:24:34.931

3 1:59.519 18:26:34.450

4 2:00.793 18:28:35.243

5 1:59.883 18:30:35.126

6 1:59.978 18:32:35.104

7 1:59.182 18:34:34.286

8 2:00.660 18:36:34.946

 Po. 31 - # 818 BOGA E. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.550 18:22:29.834

2 2:01.242 18:24:31.076

3 2:12.034 18:26:43.110

4 2:25.142 18:29:08.252

5 2:28.068 18:31:36.320

6 2:41.834 18:34:18.154

 Po. 32 - # 914 MARTIN GONZALEZ N.+ 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.643 18:22:40.927

2 2:06.509 18:24:47.436

3 2:14.375 18:27:01.811

Fastest lap: 1:48.997 
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